

## Kidarah"s "Anybody Says" Release Date Set for September 18th 2020

Weekly Free Virtual Mini-Concert Series Kick Off through Single's Launch

LOS ANGLES, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, August 27, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NEWS RELEASE FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Contact: Josephine Jones PHICO Consulting Group 561-376-9817 pollyphi@yahoo.com

<u>Kidarah</u>'s "<u>Anybody Says</u>" Release Date Set for September 18, 2020 Weekly Free Virtual Mini-Concert Series Kicks off through Single's <u>Launch</u>

Soultri Records is thrilled to announce the much-anticipated release of Kidarah's newest single, "Anybody Says," on Friday, September 18th, 2020. The underground sensation, also known as "The Badass Unikorn Girl," wrote the catchy ode to individualism. In anticipation of the launch, Kidarah will be hosting a free mini-concert series, performing some favorites from her growing portfolio of original music and cover hit songs.

Kidarah's style escapes categorization, combining a sultry vocal tone with effortlessly dexterous control that transcends much of what is happening in music today. Her soulful, yet avantgarde, delivery fits ideally with her appearance and personal philosophy of "exploring limitless individuality through music." Kidarah exudes an aura of nonconformity mixed with warm approachability, while remaining elusive to those who might be tempted to box her into any cookie-cutter segment. Her well-honed talents are not lost in any of Kidarah's earlier work, including underground favorite, "One Night," released in 2019, (remix in 2021).

"The message in 'Anybody Says' is simple: "just being exactly who you are and not really caring what anybody says when it comes to who you are, what you want to do or to be," says Kidarah. "I'm always going to keep being me, and hope that it inspires others to do the same," she went on to say. "That's why I so love this song because I believe it does capture this sentiment and that makes me happy." The live event series leading up to the release of "Anybody Says" is scheduled for August 28th, September4th, September 12th and September 18th, culminating in a grand event on the release date of Friday, September 18th, 2020. The launch event will be live-streamed as well. All events begin at 7:00 p.m., and may be viewed live on Instagram (https://www.instagram.com/kidarahh/?hl=en), YouTube (https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QzXNm-X9otk) and/or TikTok (https://www.tiktok.com/@kidarah?lang=en). "Anybody Says" will be available on streaming platforms, including Apple Music and Spotify. For further information on "Anybody Says," Kidarah, or the concert series, call/e-mail Josephine Jones, at 561-376-9817/ polyphi@yahoo.com, or view the press kit at https://www.kidarah.com/one-sheet [Password: Eyezontheprize].

Founded in 2017, Soultri Records was created to represent artists that demonstrate talent beyond the normally high standard required for success.

Josephine Jones PHICO Consulting Group +1 5613769817 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/524889280

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.